
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0418000051
Location: 04-CC-80-0.2/10.7

Contract Code: A
Number of Items: 95

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM CENTRAL
AVENUE UNDERCROSSING TO WILLOW AVENUE
UNDERCROSSING.
Install gross solids removal devices and trash nets.

Federal Aid #1: ACIM-0801(996)E
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
9 $6,220,318.18 10.44%

550 $649,681.8221
DBE - 21.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $6,870,000.00 VC0000017986 BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.
1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400
CONCORD CA  94520

(925) 687-6666
00238650

(925) 687-2122
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

2 $7,153,566.40 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
246 GHILOTTI AVENUE
SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 585-1221
00644515

(707) 585-1601
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

3 $7,352,580.00 VC1500003404 HOSELEY CORPORATION
96F PIER ADMIN BUILDING SUITE #200
SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(415) 404-8997
01000494

Phone
CSLB#

4 $7,442,034.00 VC1300001349 ANVIL BUILDERS INC.
1550 PARK AVE
EMERYVILLE CA  94608

(415) 285-5000
00952883

Phone
CSLB#
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07/25/2024Contract Number: 04-0Q2104

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $7,499,512.06 VC0000017554 GHILOTTI BROS., INC.
525 JACOBY STREET
SAN RAFAEL CA  94901

(415) 454-7011
00132128

(415) 454-8376
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

6 $7,616,753.00 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC
45 MORRISON AVE
SACRAMENTO CA  95838

(916) 283-9950
1033752

(916) 614-9520
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

7 $8,770,835.00 VC0000106277 STEVE P RADOS INC.
2002 E MCFADDEN AVE STE 200
SANTA ANA CA  92705

(714) 835-4612
00484452

(714) 835-2186
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

8 $9,125,939.00 VC0000021062 SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, INC.
3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE 200
WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  91361

(818) 362-9200
00116307

(818) 362-9300
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

9 $9,571,007.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.
333 CAMILLE AVENUE
ALAMO CA  94507

(925) 838-5675
00710807

(925) 838-5915
Phone
Fax

CSLB#
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07/25/2024Contract Number: 04-0Q2104

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,600.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,600.00LUMP SUM

7,500.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

500.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 300.0 150,000.00

2,000.000004 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 7.0 14,000.00

200.000005 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

61,500.000006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 61,500.00LUMP SUM

161,306.620007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 161,306.62LUMP SUM

85.000008 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 45.0 3,825.00

85.000009 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,000.0 85,000.00

7,006.700010 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 5.0 35,033.50

4,500.000011 129108 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 5.0 22,500.00

82,350.000012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 82,350.00LUMP SUM

2,400.000013 130301 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 2,400.00LUMP SUM

65.000014 130320 STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 25.0 1,625.00

2,000.000015 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 2.0 4,000.00

4.000016 130570 TEMPORARY COVER SQYD 630.0 2,520.00

15.000017 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 72.0 1,080.00

150.000018 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 73.0 10,950.00

4.250019 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 5,600.0 23,800.00

6,631.610020 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 22.0 145,895.42

9,300.000021 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 9,300.00LUMP SUM

7,500.480022 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 7,500.48LUMP SUM

2.500023 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 160.0 400.00

298.760024 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 460.0 137,429.60

400.480025 190105 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 240.0 96,115.20
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07/25/2024Contract Number: 04-0Q2104

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

244.030026 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 70.0 17,082.10

133.930027 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION CY 40.0 5,357.20

150.000028 202006 SOIL AMENDMENT CY 1.0 150.00

3.000029 202038 PACKET FERTILIZER EA 44.0 132.00

100.000030 204035 PLANT (GROUP A) EA 4.0 400.00

125.000031 204036 PLANT (GROUP B) EA 20.0 2,500.00

11,200.000032 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 11,200.00LUMP SUM

150.000033 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 2.0 300.00

150.000034 205051 FOLIAGE PROTECTOR EA 24.0 3,600.00

18,500.000035 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 18,500.00LUMP SUM

15,221.000036 206405 REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY LS 15,221.00LUMP SUM

0.000037 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

700.000038 206562 1" REMOTE CONTROL VALVE EA 24.0 16,800.00

725.000039 206563 1 1/4" REMOTE CONTROL VALVE EA 2.0 1,450.00

800.000040 206564 1 1/2" REMOTE CONTROL VALVE EA 7.0 5,600.00

625.000041 206631 1" WYE STRAINER ASSEMBLY EA 2.0 1,250.00

625.000042 206632 1 1/4" WYE STRAINER ASSEMBLY EA 1.0 625.00

750.000043 206633 1 1/2" WYE STRAINER ASSEMBLY EA 2.0 1,500.00

800.000044 206634 2" WYE STRAINER ASSEMBLY EA 2.0 1,600.00

125.000045 208448 RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY EA 72.0 9,000.00

800.000046 208575 2" GATE VALVE EA 7.0 5,600.00

10.000047 208595 1" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 2,630.0 26,300.00F

12.000048 208598 2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 2,953.0 35,436.00F

14.000049 208606 2 1/2" PLASTIC PIPE (CLASS 315) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 754.0 10,556.00F

16.000050 208607 3" PLASTIC PIPE (CLASS 315) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 358.0 5,728.00F



Page 5
07/25/2024Contract Number: 04-0Q2104

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

350.000051 208649 QUICK COUPLING VALVE EA 8.0 2,800.00

400.000052 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 18.0 7,200.00

0.100053 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 126,000.0 12,600.00

4.200054 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 12,450.0 52,290.00

0.140055 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 126,000.0 17,640.00

55.000056 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 780.0 42,900.00

0.100057 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 126,000.0 12,600.00

313.960058 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 250.0 78,490.00

1,818.790059 390100 PRIME COAT TON 3.0 5,456.37

116.400060 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 250.0 29,100.00

79.430061 394090 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) SQYD 1,500.0 119,145.00

4,159.450062 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 31.0 128,942.95F

115,000.000063 621202 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE INCLINED SCREEN TYPE A EA 1.0 115,000.00

143,000.000064 621205 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE INCLINED SCREEN TYPE D EA 1.0 143,000.00

160,000.000065 621225 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-2 (6) EA 1.0 160,000.00

162,000.000066 621226 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-2 (8) EA 2.0 324,000.00

179,000.000067 621227 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-3 (4) EA 1.0 179,000.00

183,000.000068 621228 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-3 (6) EA 2.0 366,000.00

205,000.000069 621229 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-3 (8) EA 1.0 205,000.00

210,000.000070 621231 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-4 (6) EA 5.0 1,050,000.00

228,000.000071 621232 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-4 (8) EA 1.0 228,000.00

255,000.000072 621234 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-5 (6) EA 1.0 255,000.00

274,000.000073 621235 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-5 (8) EA 1.0 274,000.00

41,000.000074 014220 TRASH NET (OPEN CHANNEL) EA 7.0 287,000.00

302.340075 650014 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 1,650.0 498,861.00
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07/25/2024Contract Number: 04-0Q2104

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

289.280076 650018 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 180.0 52,070.40

5,975.720077 710114 ABANDON PIPELINE EA 5.0 29,878.60

2,717.040078 710240 MODIFY INLET EA 27.0 73,360.08

2.900079 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 2,608.0 7,563.20F

78.000080 800360 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6) LF 100.0 7,800.00

2,900.000081 802560 10' CHAIN LINK GATE (TYPE CL-6) EA 1.0 2,900.00

2,950.000082 802580 12' CHAIN LINK GATE (TYPE CL-6) EA 1.0 2,950.00

26.750083 803050 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 120.0 3,210.00

137.000084 803140 RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 20.0 2,740.00

80.000085 820113 TREATMENT BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE MARKER EA 24.0 1,920.00

100.000086 820134 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P) EA 5.0 500.00

150.000087 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1.0 150.00

31.500088 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 25.0 787.50

500.000089 820850 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 1.0 500.00

30,000.000090 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 30,000.00LUMP SUM

0.000091 000002 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

566.430092 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 6.0 3,398.58

95,637.000093 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 95,637.00LUMP SUM

101.140094 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 80.0 8,091.20

687,000.000095 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 687,000.00LUMP SUM

$6,870,000.00Bid Amount:
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07/25/2024Contract Number: 04-0Q2104

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 6,600.001,600.00 4,000.00 6,600.001,600.00 4,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
0002 5,000.006,100.00 2,000.00 5,000.006,100.00 2,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00
0003 1,353,000.00225,000.00 255,000.00 4,510.00750.00 850.00 1,500.00 450,000.00
0004 14,000.0014,000.00 14,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 14,000.00
0005 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00
0006 95,700.0046,550.00 65,000.00 95,700.0046,550.00 65,000.00 46,550.00 46,550.00
0007 375,000.00310,000.00 200,000.00 375,000.00310,000.00 200,000.00 245,203.81 245,203.81
0008 2,250.001,800.00 4,500.00 50.0040.00 100.00 40.00 1,800.00
0009 33,910.0075,000.00 75,000.00 33.9175.00 75.00 105.01 105,010.00
0010 39,750.00100,500.00 100,000.00 7,950.0020,100.00 20,000.00 21,900.00 109,500.00
0011 17,500.0057,500.00 60,000.00 3,500.0011,500.00 12,000.00 5,500.00 27,500.00
0012 21,000.0019,000.00 75,000.00 21,000.0019,000.00 75,000.00 78,838.08 78,838.08
0013 1,350.003,000.00 3,000.00 1,350.003,000.00 3,000.00 3,734.92 3,734.92
0014 2,500.0010,625.00 15,000.00 100.00425.00 600.00 529.11 13,227.75
0015 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00
0016 4,473.0012,600.00 10,710.00 7.1020.00 17.00 3.75 2,362.50
0017 1,422.003,528.00 4,680.00 19.7549.00 65.00 15.00 1,080.00
0018 14,600.0021,170.00 16,425.00 200.00290.00 225.00 150.00 10,950.00
0019 33,600.0039,200.00 39,200.00 6.007.00 7.00 4.54 25,424.00
0020 93,830.00132,000.00 88,000.00 4,265.006,000.00 4,000.00 3,500.00 77,000.00
0021 42,000.0073,710.00 40,000.00 42,000.0073,710.00 40,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00
0022 13,000.0015,500.00 2,500.00 13,000.0015,500.00 2,500.00 12,500.00 12,500.00
0023 800.00400.00 480.00 5.002.50 3.00 2.50 400.00
0024 63,020.00167,900.00 103,500.00 137.00365.00 225.00 240.00 110,400.00
0025 85,200.0045,600.00 108,000.00 355.00190.00 450.00 355.00 85,200.00
0026 13,440.0013,160.00 15,750.00 192.00188.00 225.00 110.00 7,700.00
0027 15,800.0029,800.00 28,000.00 395.00745.00 700.00 750.00 30,000.00
0028 150.00150.00 175.00 150.00150.00 175.00 150.00 150.00
0029 88.00132.00 154.00 2.003.00 3.50 2.00 88.00
0030 200.00400.00 480.00 50.00100.00 120.00 50.00 200.00
0031 1,400.002,500.00 3,000.00 70.00125.00 150.00 70.00 1,400.00
0032 110,010.00110,000.00 110,000.00 110,010.00110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00
0033 200.00300.00 310.00 100.00150.00 155.00 100.00 200.00
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07/25/2024Contract Number: 04-0Q2104

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0034 3,600.003,600.00 3,720.00 150.00150.00 155.00 150.00 3,600.00
0035 8,000.0018,500.00 20,000.00 8,000.0018,500.00 20,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
0036 10,000.0015,221.00 17,500.00 10,000.0015,221.00 17,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0037 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0038 21,600.0016,800.00 19,200.00 900.00700.00 800.00 900.00 21,600.00
0039 1,900.001,450.00 1,500.00 950.00725.00 750.00 950.00 1,900.00
0040 6,860.005,600.00 5,950.00 980.00800.00 850.00 980.00 6,860.00
0041 900.001,250.00 1,300.00 450.00625.00 650.00 450.00 900.00
0042 500.00625.00 650.00 500.00625.00 650.00 500.00 500.00
0043 1,100.001,500.00 1,600.00 550.00750.00 800.00 550.00 1,100.00
0044 1,300.001,600.00 1,700.00 650.00800.00 850.00 650.00 1,300.00
0045 4,320.009,000.00 10,800.00 60.00125.00 150.00 60.00 4,320.00
0046 8,400.005,600.00 5,950.00 1,200.00800.00 850.00 1,200.00 8,400.00
0047 26,300.0026,300.00 31,560.00 10.0010.00 12.00 10.00 26,300.00
0048 35,436.0035,436.00 41,342.00 12.0012.00 14.00 12.00 35,436.00
0049 10,556.0010,556.00 12,064.00 14.0014.00 16.00 14.00 10,556.00
0050 5,728.005,728.00 6,444.00 16.0016.00 18.00 16.00 5,728.00
0051 4,000.002,800.00 3,200.00 500.00350.00 400.00 500.00 4,000.00
0052 7,200.007,200.00 10,800.00 400.00400.00 600.00 400.00 7,200.00
0053 12,600.0012,600.00 12,600.00 0.100.10 0.10 0.10 12,600.00
0054 52,290.0052,290.00 56,025.00 4.204.20 4.50 4.20 52,290.00
0055 17,640.0017,640.00 17,640.00 0.140.14 0.14 0.14 17,640.00
0056 42,900.0042,900.00 39,000.00 55.0055.00 50.00 55.00 42,900.00
0057 12,600.0012,600.00 7,560.00 0.100.10 0.06 0.10 12,600.00
0058 53,750.0076,250.00 68,750.00 215.00305.00 275.00 200.00 50,000.00
0059 12,450.004,650.00 18,000.00 4,150.001,550.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 4,500.00
0060 112,350.0080,000.00 300,000.00 449.40320.00 1,200.00 180.00 45,000.00
0061 27,900.0030,000.00 157,500.00 18.6020.00 105.00 32.00 48,000.00
0062 108,500.0097,650.00 224,750.00 3,500.003,150.00 7,250.00 2,150.00 66,650.00
0063 119,000.00154,000.00 150,000.00 119,000.00154,000.00 150,000.00 160,000.00 160,000.00
0064 148,000.00198,000.00 165,000.00 148,000.00198,000.00 165,000.00 235,000.00 235,000.00
0065 121,000.00156,000.00 120,000.00 121,000.00156,000.00 120,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00
0066 274,000.00336,000.00 260,000.00 137,000.00168,000.00 130,000.00 185,000.00 370,000.00



Page 9
07/25/2024Contract Number: 04-0Q2104

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0067 130,000.00167,000.00 115,000.00 130,000.00167,000.00 115,000.00 205,000.00 205,000.00
0068 292,000.00380,000.00 240,000.00 146,000.00190,000.00 120,000.00 195,000.00 390,000.00
0069 167,000.00213,000.00 137,000.00 167,000.00213,000.00 137,000.00 225,000.00 225,000.00
0070 845,000.00960,000.00 690,000.00 169,000.00192,000.00 138,000.00 230,000.00 1,150,000.00
0071 197,000.00213,000.00 190,000.00 197,000.00213,000.00 190,000.00 255,000.00 255,000.00
0072 196,000.00220,000.00 175,000.00 196,000.00220,000.00 175,000.00 280,000.00 280,000.00
0073 234,000.00241,000.00 245,000.00 234,000.00241,000.00 245,000.00 295,000.00 295,000.00
0074 133,000.00131,600.00 140,000.00 19,000.0018,800.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 140,000.00
0075 517,275.00707,850.00 990,000.00 313.50429.00 600.00 210.00 346,500.00
0076 58,500.0081,720.00 126,000.00 325.00454.00 700.00 240.00 43,200.00
0077 31,875.0050,000.00 50,000.00 6,375.0010,000.00 10,000.00 16,500.00 82,500.00
0078 53,325.0027,000.00 54,000.00 1,975.001,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 48,600.00
0079 11,736.006,520.00 5,216.00 4.502.50 2.00 3.50 9,128.00
0080 7,800.007,800.00 8,000.00 78.0078.00 80.00 75.00 7,500.00
0081 2,900.002,900.00 2,200.00 2,900.002,900.00 2,200.00 2,100.00 2,100.00
0082 2,950.002,950.00 2,500.00 2,950.002,950.00 2,500.00 2,300.00 2,300.00
0083 2,760.005,900.40 3,600.00 23.0049.17 30.00 26.75 3,210.00
0084 2,740.002,740.00 4,000.00 137.00137.00 200.00 150.00 3,000.00
0085 3,600.003,600.00 2,160.00 150.00150.00 90.00 150.00 3,600.00
0086 925.00500.00 550.00 185.00100.00 110.00 100.00 500.00
0087 300.00300.00 160.00 300.00300.00 160.00 300.00 300.00
0088 875.00875.00 875.00 35.0035.00 35.00 35.00 875.00
0089 1,000.001,000.00 550.00 1,000.001,000.00 550.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
0090 34,500.0030,000.00 32,000.00 34,500.0030,000.00 32,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
0091 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0092 1,500.008,400.00 4,800.00 250.001,400.00 800.00 450.00 2,700.00
0093 40,000.0050,000.00 150,000.00 40,000.0050,000.00 150,000.00 93,000.00 93,000.00
0094 4,000.003,840.00 12,000.00 50.0048.00 150.00 140.00 11,200.00
0095 730,000.00650,000.00 730,000.00 730,000.00650,000.00 730,000.00 728,000.00 728,000.00

$7,153,566.40 $7,352,580.00 $7,442,034.00Bid Amount: $7,499,512.06
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07/25/2024Contract Number: 04-0Q2104

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount
0001 5,450.001,600.00 5,000.00 5,450.001,600.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0002 10,900.0015,000.00 10,000.00 10,900.0015,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0003 393,000.00975,000.00 840,000.00 1,310.003,250.00 2,800.00 1,000.00 300,000.00
0004 14,000.0014,000.00 14,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 14,000.00
0005 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00
0006 38,160.0079,600.00 100,000.00 38,160.0079,600.00 100,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
0007 485,800.00500,000.00 350,000.00 485,800.00500,000.00 350,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
0008 3,915.003,825.00 3,825.00 87.0085.00 85.00 50.00 2,250.00
0009 62,000.0085,000.00 100,000.00 62.0085.00 100.00 50.00 50,000.00
0010 40,900.0082,500.00 5,000.00 8,180.0016,500.00 1,000.00 17,000.00 85,000.00
0011 32,700.0022,500.00 22,500.00 6,540.004,500.00 4,500.00 5,000.00 25,000.00
0012 78,550.0021,141.00 35,000.00 78,550.0021,141.00 35,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00
0013 5,450.001,500.00 2,000.00 5,450.001,500.00 2,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0014 21,800.008,750.00 10,625.00 872.00350.00 425.00 425.00 10,625.00
0015 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00
0016 2,772.002,520.00 2,520.00 4.404.00 4.00 10.00 6,300.00
0017 1,188.001,080.00 1,080.00 16.5015.00 15.00 25.00 1,800.00
0018 11,972.0010,950.00 10,950.00 164.00150.00 150.00 100.00 7,300.00
0019 25,760.0023,800.00 23,800.00 4.604.25 4.25 4.00 22,400.00
0020 179,960.0066,000.00 110,000.00 8,180.003,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 22,000.00
0021 56,520.0027,000.00 40,000.00 56,520.0027,000.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0022 132,400.005,000.00 8,000.00 132,400.005,000.00 8,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0023 1,760.00640.00 160.00 11.004.00 1.00 1.00 160.00
0024 83,260.00317,400.00 138,000.00 181.00690.00 300.00 400.00 184,000.00
0025 83,760.00165,600.00 156,000.00 349.00690.00 650.00 400.00 96,000.00
0026 11,340.0013,650.00 15,050.00 162.00195.00 215.00 400.00 28,000.00
0027 8,640.0029,600.00 64,000.00 216.00740.00 1,600.00 400.00 16,000.00
0028 164.00150.00 170.00 164.00150.00 170.00 175.00 175.00
0029 96.8088.00 88.00 2.202.00 2.00 7.00 308.00
0030 218.00200.00 220.00 54.5050.00 55.00 38.00 152.00
0031 1,530.001,400.00 1,500.00 76.5070.00 75.00 75.00 1,500.00
0032 119,900.00110,000.00 110,000.00 119,900.00110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00
0033 218.00200.00 220.00 109.00100.00 110.00 200.00 400.00
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Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount
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Bid Amount
0034 3,936.003,600.00 4,080.00 164.00150.00 170.00 450.00 10,800.00
0035 8,720.008,000.00 9,000.00 8,720.008,000.00 9,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00
0036 10,900.0010,000.00 11,000.00 10,900.0010,000.00 11,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
0037 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0038 23,544.0021,600.00 24,000.00 981.00900.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 24,000.00
0039 2,080.001,900.00 2,000.00 1,040.00950.00 1,000.00 1,100.00 2,200.00
0040 7,490.006,860.00 7,000.00 1,070.00980.00 1,000.00 1,300.00 9,100.00
0041 982.00900.00 1,000.00 491.00450.00 500.00 500.00 1,000.00
0042 545.00500.00 550.00 545.00500.00 550.00 500.00 500.00
0043 1,200.001,100.00 1,200.00 600.00550.00 600.00 800.00 1,600.00
0044 1,418.001,300.00 1,450.00 709.00650.00 725.00 1,000.00 2,000.00
0045 4,716.004,320.00 4,680.00 65.5060.00 65.00 45.00 3,240.00
0046 9,170.008,400.00 9,100.00 1,310.001,200.00 1,300.00 1,200.00 8,400.00
0047 28,930.0026,300.00 28,930.00 11.0010.00 11.00 10.00 26,300.00
0048 38,389.0035,436.00 38,389.00 13.0012.00 13.00 14.00 41,342.00
0049 11,687.0010,556.00 11,310.00 15.5014.00 15.00 18.00 13,572.00
0050 6,265.005,728.00 6,444.00 17.5016.00 18.00 35.00 12,530.00
0051 4,360.004,000.00 4,400.00 545.00500.00 550.00 500.00 4,000.00
0052 7,848.007,200.00 7,200.00 436.00400.00 400.00 600.00 10,800.00
0053 13,860.0012,600.00 12,600.00 0.110.10 0.10 0.08 10,080.00
0054 57,270.0052,290.00 52,290.00 4.604.20 4.20 4.00 49,800.00
0055 18,900.0017,640.00 17,640.00 0.150.14 0.14 0.12 15,120.00
0056 46,800.0042,900.00 42,900.00 60.0055.00 55.00 50.00 39,000.00
0057 13,860.0012,600.00 12,600.00 0.110.10 0.10 0.07 8,820.00
0058 55,000.0062,500.00 100,000.00 220.00250.00 400.00 400.00 100,000.00
0059 4,920.0015,000.00 16,500.00 1,640.005,000.00 5,500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
0060 73,750.00247,500.00 92,500.00 295.00990.00 370.00 225.00 56,250.00
0061 47,250.00112,500.00 202,500.00 31.5075.00 135.00 75.00 112,500.00
0062 133,610.0050,375.00 108,500.00 4,310.001,625.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 155,000.00
0063 154,500.0092,000.00 120,000.00 154,500.0092,000.00 120,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00
0064 194,400.0072,000.00 120,000.00 194,400.0072,000.00 120,000.00 260,000.00 260,000.00
0065 223,000.00125,000.00 40,000.00 223,000.00125,000.00 40,000.00 230,000.00 230,000.00
0066 487,000.00304,000.00 240,000.00 243,500.00152,000.00 120,000.00 250,000.00 500,000.00
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Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount
0067 238,000.00145,000.00 150,000.00 238,000.00145,000.00 150,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00
0068 502,200.00280,000.00 300,000.00 251,100.00140,000.00 150,000.00 280,000.00 560,000.00
0069 272,500.00180,000.00 150,000.00 272,500.00180,000.00 150,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00
0070 1,439,500.00870,000.00 1,432,750.00 287,900.00174,000.00 286,550.00 325,000.00 1,625,000.00
0071 297,900.00175,000.00 250,000.00 297,900.00175,000.00 250,000.00 340,000.00 340,000.00
0072 304,300.00215,000.00 250,000.00 304,300.00215,000.00 250,000.00 345,000.00 345,000.00
0073 357,100.00240,000.00 250,000.00 357,100.00240,000.00 250,000.00 370,000.00 370,000.00
0074 61,040.00112,000.00 175,000.00 8,720.0016,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 175,000.00
0075 427,350.00404,250.00 907,500.00 259.00245.00 550.00 400.00 660,000.00
0076 52,380.0054,900.00 108,000.00 291.00305.00 600.00 400.00 72,000.00
0077 64,300.0037,000.00 12,500.00 12,860.007,400.00 2,500.00 6,000.00 30,000.00
0078 85,320.0066,150.00 27,000.00 3,160.002,450.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 135,000.00
0079 11,475.2014,344.00 7,824.00 4.405.50 3.00 1.00 2,608.00
0080 10,000.007,500.00 8,000.00 100.0075.00 80.00 75.00 7,500.00
0081 4,520.002,100.00 2,500.00 4,520.002,100.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
0082 5,420.002,300.00 2,500.00 5,420.002,300.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
0083 1,980.003,210.00 3,600.00 16.5026.75 30.00 20.00 2,400.00
0084 2,940.003,000.00 3,200.00 147.00150.00 160.00 115.00 2,300.00
0085 5,232.003,600.00 3,840.00 218.00150.00 160.00 100.00 2,400.00
0086 1,090.00275.00 275.00 218.0055.00 55.00 100.00 500.00
0087 1,090.00300.00 300.00 1,090.00300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
0088 1,362.50825.00 875.00 54.5033.00 35.00 35.00 875.00
0089 1,640.001,100.00 1,100.00 1,640.001,100.00 1,100.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
0090 102,800.0072,000.00 72,000.00 102,800.0072,000.00 72,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0091 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0092 3,270.006,000.00 9,000.00 545.001,000.00 1,500.00 600.00 3,600.00
0093 92,450.0025,000.00 220,000.00 92,450.0025,000.00 220,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00
0094 5,680.005,600.00 17,600.00 71.0070.00 220.00 15.00 1,200.00
0095 1,156,715.50722,000.00 870,000.00 1,156,715.50722,000.00 870,000.00 950,000.00 950,000.00

$7,616,753.00 $8,770,835.00 $9,125,939.00Bid Amount: $9,571,007.00
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q2104

04-CC-80-0.2/10.7
7/25/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

7/25/2024

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 63 (3%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 64 (3%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 65 (3%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 66 (3%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 67 (3%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 68 (3%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
982137ROSEVILLE CA
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PAGE S2

7/25/2024

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 69 (4%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 70 (3%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 71 (3%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 72 (3%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 73 (2%)VC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 74 (4%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
982137ROSEVILLE CA
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PAGE S3

7/25/2024

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K&G CONCRETE, INC. CONCRETE PUMPINGVC0000014187
982137ROSEVILLE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 16 (20%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 17 (30%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 18 (51%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
857202SAN JOSE CA
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PAGE S4

7/25/2024

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 19 (60%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. TEMPORARY COVERVC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. TEMPORARY CHECK DAMVC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000014187
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 95 (0.7%)VC0000014187
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC MOBILIZATIONVC0000014187
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
962905SAN RAFAEL CA
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PAGE S5

7/25/2024

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 32 (10%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
962905SAN RAFAEL CA
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7/25/2024

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000014187
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 63 (4%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA
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7/25/2024

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 64 (5%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 65 (4%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 66 (5%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 67 (4%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 68 (3%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 69 (5%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA
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7/25/2024

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 70 (4%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 71 (6%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 72 (4%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 73 (6%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 74 (3%)VC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA
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TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000014187
723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000014187
723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000014187
723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000014187
723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000014187
723309ROHNERT PARK CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 7 (24%)VC0000014187
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000014187
974188PLEASANTON CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000014187
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000014187
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
961501OAKLAND CA
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7/25/2024

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000014187
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000014187
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000014187
961501OAKLAND CA
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COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000017554
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 95 (.62%)VC0000017554
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC MOBILIZATION IN AND OUT FOR ELECTRICAL
SUBCONTRACTOR

VC0000017554
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 95 (3.98%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC BID ITEMS 28-36 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC BID ITEMS 38-51 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC MOBILIZATION IN AND OUT FOR LANDSCAPE SUBVC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC BID ITEMS 52-57 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
857202SAN JOSE CA
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J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC BID ITEMS 16-19 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 63 (4.1%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 64 (4.3%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 65 (3.9%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 66 (5.9%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 67 (3.4%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 68 (4.4%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 69 (6.2%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 70 (4%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 71 (5.9%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 72 (4.6%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 73 (6.1%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 74 (4.3%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR GSRDVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017554
723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000017554
723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC BID ITEMS 85-89 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
723309ROHNERT PARK CA

K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 63 (1.6%)VC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 64 (1.1%)VC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 65 (1.73%)VC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 66 (1.42%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 67 (1.52%)VC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 68 (1.35%)VC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 69 (1.4%)VC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 70 (1.19%)VC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 71 (1.24%)VC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC ITEM 72 (1.13%)VC0000017554
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K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

K & G CONCRETE INC CONCRETE PUMP RENTALVC0000017554
982137ROSEVILLE CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS LLC ITEM 7 (60%)VC0000017554
792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS LLC ITEM 10 (70%)VC0000017554
792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS LLC LANE CLOSURESVC0000017554
792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS LLC RENTAL OF PCMS BOARDVC0000017554
792059SAN FRANCISCO CA
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NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 63 (7%)VC0000017986
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 64 (8%)VC0000017986
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000017986
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000017986
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL CABLE RAILING ONLYVC0000017986
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL CABLE RAILING ONLYVC0000017986
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEMS 80 - 82VC0000017986
961501OAKLAND CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017986
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000017986
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000017986
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEMS 85 - 89VC0000017986

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000017986
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000017986
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEMS 16 - 19VC0000017986
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEMS 52 - 57VC0000017986
857202SAN JOSE CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000017986
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000017986
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC. ITEMS 28 - 36VC0000017986
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC. ITEMS 38 - 51VC0000017986
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000017986
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000017986
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEMS 8 - 9VC0000017986

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017986
974188PLEASANTON CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000017986
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 62 (76%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 63 (47%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 64 (56%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 65 (47%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 66 (47%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FORM AND POUR CONCRETE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 67 (44%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 68 (47%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 69 (50%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 70 (43%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 71 (47%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 72 (47%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 73 (49%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 74 (33%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 78 (63%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE STRUCTURE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M. F. MAHER, INC FORM AND POUR CONCRETE ONLYVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA
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JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000021062

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000021062
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JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000021062
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JJ NGUYEN, INC ITEM 95 (2.5%)VC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC MOB FOR SUBVC0000021062
857202SAN JOSE CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 63 (4.4%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 64 (5.1%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 65 (3%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 66 (3.6%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 67 (2.7%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
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TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 68 (2.5%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 69 (4.1%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 70 (2.5%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 71 (4.2%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 72 (3.3%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
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TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 73 (4%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 74 (6.4%)VC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REINFORCING STEELVC0000021062
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000021062
1059783MENIFEE CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 7 (20.4%)VC0000021062
920906YUBA CITY CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCTION INC 40 SHIFTS TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000021062
920906YUBA CITY CA
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SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 87-89 (100%)VC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 7 (50%)VC0000101123
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 63 (3.8%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 64 (3.8%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 65 (2.9%)VC0000101123
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TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 66 (7.1%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 67 (3.5%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 68 (2.2%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 69 (3.7%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 70 (2.2%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 71 (3.7%)VC0000101123
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TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 72 (2.9%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 73 (3.9%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 74 (2.2%)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

ABLE FENCE COMPANY, INC. ITEM 63 (2.8%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ABLE FENCE COMPANY, INC. ITEM 64 (2.3%)VC0000101123
409607PETALUMA CA

ABLE FENCE COMPANY, INC. ITEM 80-84 (100%)VC0000101123
409607PETALUMA CA

ABLE FENCE COMPANY, INC. FENCE (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
409607PETALUMA CA

ABLE FENCE COMPANY, INC. FENCE (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
409607PETALUMA CA

ABLE FENCE COMPANY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
409607PETALUMA CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 52-57 (100%)VC0000101123
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
878017ROCKLIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 28-51 (100%)VC0000101123
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
463280SAN MARTIN CA
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CF ARCHIBALD PAVING ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000106277
267077REDWOOD CITY CA

CF ARCHIBALD PAVING ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000106277
267077REDWOOD CITY CA

CF ARCHIBALD PAVING ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000106277
267077REDWOOD CITY CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000106277
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 63 (7%)VC0000106277
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 64 (10%)VC0000106277
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 65 (35%)VC0000106277
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 66 (10%)VC0000106277
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 67 (5%)VC0000106277
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REBARVC0000106277
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REBARVC0000106277

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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C&N REINFORCING REBARVC0000106277
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REBARVC0000106277
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REBARVC0000106277
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 ITEM 68 (5%)VC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 ITEM 69 (10%)VC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 ITEM 70 (5%)VC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 ITEM 71 (5%)VC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 ITEM 72 (5%)VC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 REBARVC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 REBARVC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 REBARVC0000106277

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SAME AS SUB 5 REBARVC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 REBARVC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 ITEM 73 (7%)VC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 ITEM 74 (2%)VC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 REBARVC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

SAME AS SUB 5 REBARVC0000106277
ABSENTSAN FRANCISCO CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (80%)VC0000106277
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (45%)VC0000106277
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000106277
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000106277
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000106277

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE AND RAMP CLOSURESVC0000106277
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS 86 TO 89VC0000106277
1038244REDDING CA

KRC SAFETY CO ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000106277
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO ITEM 9 (95%)VC0000106277
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000106277
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO FURNISH AND INSTALL TEMP BARRIER SYSTEMVC0000106277
507950VISALIA CA

JJ NGUYEN IN ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000106277
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN IN ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000106277
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN IN ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000106277
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN IN ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000106277
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN IN ITEMS 16-19VC0000106277

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
857202SAN JOSE CA
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JJ NGUYEN IN ITEMS 28-36VC0000106277
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN IN ITEMS 38-51VC0000106277
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN IN ITEMS 52-57VC0000106277
857202SAN JOSE CA
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COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC ITEM 90 (100%)VC1300001349
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE ITEM 60 (100%)VC1300001349
905503HUGHSON CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 16 (56.3%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 17 (75.9%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 18 (75.0%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 19 (70.8%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 95 (4.0%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL TEMP COVER, NO REMOVALVC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL CHECK DAM, NO REMOVALVC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL DI PROTECTION, NO REMOVALVC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL FIBER ROLL, NO REMOVALVC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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JJ NGUYEN, INC. MOBILIZATION (THEIR SCOPE ONLY)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC1300001349
857202SAN JOSE CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (46.7%)VC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 65 (8.3%)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 66 (7.3%)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 67 (10.0%)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 68 (8.9%)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL GRATINGVC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL GRATINGVC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL GRATINGVC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL GRATINGVC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 69 (7.7%)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 70 (9.4%)VC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 71 (8.0%)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 72 (9.5%)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 73 (8.0%)VC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL GRATINGVC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL GRATINGVC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL GRATINGVC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL GRATINGVC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH & INSTALL GRATINGVC1300001349
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 63 (5.7%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 64 (6.7%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 65 (5.5%)VC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 66 (6.4%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 67 (4.9%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 68 (4.3%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 69 (6.7%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 70 (4.2%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 71 (6.4%)VC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 72 (5.1%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 73 (6.2%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC ITEM 74 (2.9%)VC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL, LLC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1300001349
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC ITEM 63 (6.9%)VC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
961501OAKLAND CA
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NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC ITEM 64 (7.5%)VC1300001349
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC ITEM 80 (100%)VC1300001349
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC ITEM 81 (100%)VC1300001349
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC ITEM 82 (100%)VC1300001349
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC CABLE RAILINGVC1300001349
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC CABLE RAILINGVC1300001349
961501OAKLAND CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC ITEM 84 (100%)VC1300001349
961501OAKLAND CA
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BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC1500003404
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BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. ITEM 95 (2.6%)VC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKINS, INC. SUB PORTION OF MOBVC1500003404
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 63 (4.3%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 64 (6.0%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 65 (5.8%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 66 (8.4%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 67 (6.0%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 68 (7.0%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 69 (10.2%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 70 (6.6%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 71 (7.9%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 72 (7.4%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 73 (7.4%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 74 (4.3%)VC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. F&I REBARVC1500003404
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 52 (100%)VC1500003404
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 53 (100%)VC1500003404
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 54 (100%)VC1500003404
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 55 (100%)VC1500003404
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 56 (100%)VC1500003404
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 57 (100%)VC1500003404
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 95 (0.1%)VC1500003404
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE SUB PORTION OF MOBVC1500003404
878017ROCKLIN CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 7 (100%)VC1500003404
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 10 (100%)VC1500003404
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 11 (100%)VC1500003404
974188PLEASANTON CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 26 (100%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 58 (100%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 59 (100%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 60 (100%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 61 (100%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 95 (31.5%)VC1500003404
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QA CONSTRUCTORS SUB PORTION OF MOBVC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 6 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 23 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 85 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 86 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 87 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 88 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 89 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

OLIVERIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 80 (100%)VC1500003404
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVERIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 81 (100%)VC1500003404
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVERIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 82 (100%)VC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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OLIVERIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 83 (100%)VC1500003404
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVERIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 84 (100%)VC1500003404
404243SANTA CLARA CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC ITEM 90 (100%)VC1500003404
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC ITEM 91 (0.6%)VC1500003404
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUB PORTION OF MOBVC1500003404
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 12 (100%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 13 (100%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 14 (100%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 15 (100%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 16 (100%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 17 (100%)VC1500003404
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1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q2104

04-CC-80-0.2/10.7
7/25/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S54

7/25/2024

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 18 (100%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 19 (100%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 20 (100%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 24 (50%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ROADWAY EX OFFHAUL (P)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, ITEM 93 (66.6%)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING, CLEAR & GRUBB REMOVAL / DUMP FEE (P)VC1500003404
1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA
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KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC1800002280
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEMS 8, 9, 11VC1800002280
507950VISALIA CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 90 (100%)VC1800002280
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

JJ NGUYEN INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC1800002280
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1800002280
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1800002280
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC. ITEM 95 (4.5%)VC1800002280
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC. ITEMS 16-19VC1800002280
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC. ITEMS 28-36VC1800002280
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC. ITEMS 38-57VC1800002280
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC. MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
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QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 24 (100%)VC1800002280
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 58 (100%)VC1800002280
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 95 (21.5%)VC1800002280
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEMS 24-26VC1800002280
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEMS 58-61VC1800002280
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC1800002280
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 86 (100%)VC1800002280
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS 86-89VC1800002280
1038244REDDING CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 63 (8%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 64 (14%)VC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 65 (5.5%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 66 (6%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 67 (4.5%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 68 (4.5%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 69 (6.5%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 70 (4.5%)VC1800002280
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TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 71 (7.5%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 72 (5%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 73 (6.5%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC ITEM 74 (3.5%)VC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA

TRANSPACIFIC STEEL LLC REBARVC1800002280
1069288SAN FRANCISCO CA
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